Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SV 9342.110
Base tray

State: 09/02/2026 (Source: rittal.com/uae-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|STIIHITUI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT lFIlﬂSTIIlIGﬂIIE>>$0FI’WﬁRE&SEW

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/uae-en
https://www.rittal.com/uae-en
https://www.rittal.com/uae-en

SV 9342.110 - Base tray for RiLine busbar systems

Rear contact hazard protection of a busbar assembly.

Features

Model No. SV 9342.110

Product description For rear contact hazard protection of the busbar assembly.

Material Thermally modified hard PVC.

Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0
Colour RAL 7035
Note May be cut individually to required length

Number of poles
To fit busbar system

To fit Model No.

Dimensions
To fit

Packs of
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN
ETIMO9

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Approvals

© Rittal 2026

3-pole
PLS 1600, 3-pole

9342.000
9342.050

Length: 700 mm
Width: = 800 mm
2 pc(s).

1.658

1.878

85472000
4028177503533
EC002270

27409221

UL + C-UL (listed)



