

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SV 9342.110

Base tray

State: 09/02/2026 (Source: rittal.com/uae-en)



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

SV 9342.110 - Base tray for RiLine busbar systems

Rear contact hazard protection of a busbar assembly.

Features

Model No.	SV 9342.110
Product description	For rear contact hazard protection of the busbar assembly.
Material	Thermally modified hard PVC. Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0
Colour	RAL 7035
Note	May be cut individually to required length
Number of poles	3-pole
To fit busbar system	PLS 1600, 3-pole
To fit Model No.	9342.000 9342.050
Dimensions	Length: 700 mm
To fit	Width: = 800 mm
Packs of	2 pc(s).
Net weight	1.658
Gross weight	1.878
Customs tariff number	85472000
EAN	4028177503533
ETIM 9	EC002270
ECLASS 8.0	27409221

Approvals

Approvals	UL + C-UL (listed)
-----------	--------------------